Rang Start-Nr.

1
7
15
21
4
19
5
9
18
10
12
8
11
13
32
22
25
17
33
16
2
26
20
23
28
31
24
30
29
27

249
257
258
215
248
244
259
242
213
253
252
245
210
241
217
204
251
255
254
205
250
256
211
212
200
240
206
207
209
208
216
247
243

Ergebnisliste Landkreis-Schultriathlon

Name
Appel
Beck
Bianga
Bricher
Brunner
Collier
Deisenrieder
Glatz
Gleil3
Grieb
Hertel
Hessenauer
Kalb
Knoll
Kozlik
Lastinger
Lehnert
Losel
Malerwein
Ochsenkiihn
Poplawski
Reichel
Ruf
Schimmel
Schuster
Steuer
StrauBberger
Thum
Waibel
Winter
Wittmann
Zekan
Ziegler

16. Juli 2024
Einzeln
Madchen1
Vorname Schule
Luisa Gymnasium Wendelstein
Lotta Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Emma Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Leni Gymnasium Roth
Sina Gymnasium Wendelstein
Marta Gymnasium Wendelstein
Mirijam Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Emily Gymnasium Wendelstein
Hanna Gymnasium Roth
Mona Gymnasium Wendelstein
Ida Gymnasium Wendelstein
Aleksandra Gymnasium Wendelstein
Theresa Gymnasium Roth
Ida Mittelschule Thalmé&ssing
Michalina Gymnasium Roth
Luisa Gymnasium Roth
Kiara Gymnasium Wendelstein
Verena Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Klara Gymnasium Wendelstein
Martha Gymnasium Roth
Elizabeth Gymnasium Wendelstein
Marie Wilhelm-von-Stieber-Realschule Roth
Marlena Gymnasium Roth
Julia Gymnasium Roth
Anika Dr.-Mehler-Mittelschule Georgensgmiind
Marit Mittelschule Anton-Seitz-Schule Roth
Ellinor Gymnasium Roth
Therese Gymnasium Roth
Emma Gymnasium Roth
Carola Gymnasium Roth
Anna Gymnasium Roth
Emma Gymnasium Wendelstein
Hannah Gymnasium Wendelstein

Stand: 18.07.2024

Endzeit
0:09:53
0:12:21
0:12:57
0:13:42
0:11:48
0:13:15
0:11:59
0:12:27
0:13:14
0:12:29
0:12:33
0:12:25
0:12:29
0:12:36
0:16:04
0:13:46
0:14:04
0:13:04
0:16:59
0:13:01
0:10:35
0:14:12
0:13:24
0:13:57
0:15:03
0:15:33
0:14:00
0:15:29
0:15:23
0:14:16
0:12:14
0:12:39
0:11:47



